Heating Cable
G-35
SE
LF
-R
EG
U
LA

HSRM 8 – 1 CT Typical Model Number
Accessories
Ordering Information
Output
(W/Ft.) Volts Model Stock PCN
Wt./1000'
(Lbs.)
5 @ 50°F
120 HSRM5-1CT S 382176 80
208 - 277 HSRM5-2CT S 382168 80
8 @ 50°F
120 HSRM8-1CT S 382150 80
208 - 277 HSRM8-2CT S 382141 80
10 @ 50°F
120 HSRM10-1CT S 382133 80
208 - 277 HSRM10-2CT S 382125 80
15 @ 50°F
120 HSRM15-1CT S 382117 80
208 - 277 HSRM15-2CT S 382109 80
20 @ 50°F
120 HSRM20-1CT S 382096 80
208 - 277 HSRM20-2CT S 382088 80
To Order — Specify length, model, PCN and installation accessories.
Description Model
Power Connection Heat trace to electrical service connection HL-PC
T- Splice Electrical connection for 3 circuits HL-T